PRODUCT PRICE LIST UNITED STATES Price List 2021



Part Number	Product Category	Product Description	Discount Category	Product List Price	DIR Discount %
CDSC003	Accessories	6200 mAh charging capacity! That's 25% more power than similar chargers and 3x more capacity than the vast majority of chargers out there – more than enough to charge an iPad./ Compact, portable with camouflage design/ LED flashlight / LED indicator showing power status / Two USB ports / Lightweight – just 6 ounces! / Monocrystalline solar panel – resiliency and durability / Lithium Polymer battery technology for maximum power supply and safety / Charges by home electricity or sunshin	DIR	\$30.95	15%
638845995962	Accessories	Green: Universal device works on ALL smart mobile devices (phones, tablets, and phablets) / Up to 1A charging speed / Charge mobile devices with zero data-sharing / Blocks malware and identity theft / No software to install or setup requirements / Ideal for use with smartphones, tablets, and phablets	DIR	\$14.95	15%
638845995924	Accessories	Orange: Universal device works on ALL smart mobile devices (phones, tablets, and phablets) / Up to 1A charging speed / Charge mobile devices with zero data-sharing / Blocks malware and identity theft / No software to install or setup requirements / Ideal for use with smartphones, tablets, and phablets	DIR	\$14.95	15%
63884599593	Accessories	Gray: Universal device works on ALL smart mobile devices (phones, tablets, and phablets) / Up to 1A charging speed / Charge mobile devices with zero data-sharing / Blocks malware and identity theft / No software to install or setup requirements / Ideal for use with smartphones, tablets, and phablets	DIR	\$14.95	15%